
Team standings
SPII44S - Spfld Wed Intermediate Pool Fall '25

Rnk Team Name Tot
Gms Wins Pts w/o

HDCP
Total
Pts

Amount
Paid

1 SURVIVORS 256 157 2069 2069 768.00
2 IDENTITY CRISIS 256 150 2054 2054 768.00
3 TC's HEROES 256 150 2035 2035 768.00
4 MISFITS 256 139 1988 1988 768.00
5 8 BALL CARTEL 256 138 1912 1912 768.00
6 ROLLING EIGHTS 256 116 1839 1839 768.00
7 NORTHEND POOL SHARKS 256 113 1835 1835 768.00
8 CELL BLOCK 8 256 110 1828 1828 768.00
9 THE NEWTS 256 79 1631 1631 768.00

Team players
SPII44S - Spfld Wed Intermediate Pool Fall '25
8 BALL CARTEL

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

15 LARRY COFFEY 8.00 64 518 42 0 1 12 16 192.00
22 ALLEN MARTINDALE 8.00 16 124 9 0 0 3 4 48.00
23 JAMES BEARD 8.00 44 339 25 3 4 6 11 132.00
29 FRED SUB 8.00 4 30 2 0 0 2 1 12.00
30 BRIAN MORENZ 7.00 64 478 36 2 1 6 16 192.00
50 JEN COFFEY 7.00 64 423 24 0 0 5 16 192.00
65 ALEA MAYE 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

CELL BLOCK 8

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

24 JOE DORMAN 8.00 48 368 26 0 0 5 12 144.00
26 BILL SHERELL 8.00 44 334 21 0 0 4 11 132.00
37 ROBBY GILLESPIE 7.00 56 403 22 1 1 4 14 168.00
43 JIM TOMASKO 7.00 28 194 14 1 1 5 7 84.00
48 DWAYNE ANDERSON 7.00 36 240 12 0 0 2 9 108.00
51 STEVE HOWARD 7.00 44 289 15 0 0 3 11 132.00

IDENTITY CRISIS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

1 CALVIN MILLER 9.00 44 402 36 1 1 9 11 132.00
2 BILL FRY 9.00 52 466 39 2 4 19 13 156.00
9 AJ ROLLER 9.00 4 34 2 0 1 2 1 12.00

16 BRIAN CUFFLE 8.00 36 290 22 3 3 6 9 108.00
20 STEVE WIELAND 8.00 56 435 31 1 0 7 14 168.00
21 DAVID CASPER 8.00 8 62 3 0 0 2 2 24.00
49 JOHN WIELAND 7.00 52 345 17 0 0 4 13 156.00
63 JACOB NORTON 5.00 4 20 0 0 0 0 1 12.00
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Team players
SPII44S - Spfld Wed Intermediate Pool Fall '25
MISFITS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

3 MIKE GOACHER 9.00 36 322 27 0 0 8 9 108.00
4 DEREK KITIS 9.00 36 322 28 0 1 9 9 108.00

14 SHAUN LANKFORD 8.00 36 293 22 1 3 6 9 108.00
18 CHRIS GOACHER 8.00 16 128 9 0 0 3 4 48.00
28 CATHY CREEL 8.00 32 241 16 0 0 3 8 96.00
34 LESTER RUSH 7.00 32 237 14 0 0 4 8 96.00
44 JEREMY JORDAN 7.00 12 83 4 0 0 3 3 36.00
45 DAVID GIOVACCHINI 7.00 32 218 14 0 0 4 8 96.00
55 MATTHEW LIVINGSTON 6.00 8 50 2 0 0 2 2 24.00
57 ROBIN GREGORY 6.00 8 47 1 0 0 1 2 24.00
58 JASON MILLER 6.00 8 47 2 0 0 2 2 24.00

NORTHEND POOL SHARKS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

12 ERIK PETITT 8.00 52 426 32 1 2 7 13 156.00
36 DAVID HERMES 7.00 40 294 15 0 0 5 10 120.00
38 DEREK NEEDHAM 7.00 56 395 24 0 1 5 14 168.00
41 CODY NEEDHAM 7.00 40 279 16 0 0 3 10 120.00
42 MARK HUNTER 7.00 48 333 21 0 0 4 12 144.00
47 JARED BRAHLER 7.00 4 27 2 0 0 2 1 12.00
62 JASON URISH 5.00 16 81 3 0 0 1 4 48.00

ROLLING EIGHTS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

13 CURT SAPP 8.00 36 294 20 1 1 4 9 108.00
17 RON AUSTIN 8.00 44 353 26 0 0 4 11 132.00
35 MIKE PRATT 7.00 48 355 23 1 2 7 12 144.00
39 STEPHEN NICHOLAS 7.00 44 309 19 0 2 4 11 132.00
40 DAVID DUNCAN 7.00 36 252 20 1 0 3 9 108.00
54 SYLAS BUTLER 6.00 4 25 1 0 0 1 1 12.00
59 MICHAEL MCMASTERS 6.00 44 251 7 0 0 2 11 132.00

SURVIVORS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

5 MARK DEAN 9.00 32 284 25 1 4 8 8 96.00
6 RICK CONNOLLY 9.00 44 386 32 0 0 8 11 132.00

11 LANCE STANLEY 8.00 56 459 37 2 2 7 14 168.00
19 WILLIAM MEACHAM BILLY 8.00 40 312 21 0 1 4 10 120.00
27 MARTIN LEA 8.00 36 272 17 0 0 4 9 108.00
33 JOEY MARSAGLIA 7.00 48 356 25 2 2 4 12 144.00
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Team players
SPII44S - Spfld Wed Intermediate Pool Fall '25
TC's HEROES

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

7 DAVID GENTRY 9.00 48 414 34 3 2 10 12 144.00
8 TODD KASPER 9.00 56 482 40 1 1 10 14 168.00

25 JOHN TRADER 8.00 48 366 26 0 0 7 12 144.00
31 MARK VENEGONIA 7.00 52 387 24 0 0 5 13 156.00
32 JAKE VENEGONIA 7.00 52 386 26 0 1 5 13 156.00
66 COY SQUIRES 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

THE NEWTS

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

10 DANIEL HUGHES 8.00 12 101 9 0 0 4 3 36.00
46 TONY KING 7.00 56 380 22 0 0 5 14 168.00
52 JEFFREY SHANKS 6.00 60 387 19 0 0 4 15 180.00
53 ELIZABETH SHANKS 6.00 48 302 14 0 0 5 12 144.00
56 JEREMY CHAPMAN 6.00 36 223 9 1 0 3 9 108.00
60 ROGER ELLIOTT 6.00 36 201 5 0 0 1 9 108.00
61 DAVID BLAKER 6.00 4 22 1 0 0 1 1 12.00
64 ROB GRISTY 4.00 4 15 0 0 0 0 1 12.00
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Player standings
SPII44S - Spfld Wed Intermediate Pool Fall '25

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Tot
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

1 CALVIN MILLER 9.00 44 402 36 1 1 9 11 132.00
2 BILL FRY 9.00 52 466 39 2 4 19 13 156.00
3 MIKE GOACHER 9.00 36 322 27 0 0 8 9 108.00
4 DEREK KITIS 9.00 36 322 28 0 1 9 9 108.00
5 MARK DEAN 9.00 32 284 25 1 4 8 8 96.00
6 RICK CONNOLLY 9.00 44 386 32 0 0 8 11 132.00
7 DAVID GENTRY 9.00 48 414 34 3 2 10 12 144.00
8 TODD KASPER 9.00 56 482 40 1 1 10 14 168.00
9 AJ ROLLER 9.00 4 34 2 0 1 2 1 12.00

10 DANIEL HUGHES 8.00 12 101 9 0 0 4 3 36.00
11 LANCE STANLEY 8.00 56 459 37 2 2 7 14 168.00
12 ERIK PETITT 8.00 52 426 32 1 2 7 13 156.00
13 CURT SAPP 8.00 36 294 20 1 1 4 9 108.00
14 SHAUN LANKFORD 8.00 36 293 22 1 3 6 9 108.00
15 LARRY COFFEY 8.00 64 518 42 0 1 12 16 192.00
16 BRIAN CUFFLE 8.00 36 290 22 3 3 6 9 108.00
17 RON AUSTIN 8.00 44 353 26 0 0 4 11 132.00
18 CHRIS GOACHER 8.00 16 128 9 0 0 3 4 48.00
19 WILLIAM MEACHAM BILLY 8.00 40 312 21 0 1 4 10 120.00
20 STEVE WIELAND 8.00 56 435 31 1 0 7 14 168.00
21 DAVID CASPER 8.00 8 62 3 0 0 2 2 24.00
22 ALLEN MARTINDALE 8.00 16 124 9 0 0 3 4 48.00
23 JAMES BEARD 8.00 44 339 25 3 4 6 11 132.00
24 JOE DORMAN 8.00 48 368 26 0 0 5 12 144.00
25 JOHN TRADER 8.00 48 366 26 0 0 7 12 144.00
26 BILL SHERELL 8.00 44 334 21 0 0 4 11 132.00
27 MARTIN LEA 8.00 36 272 17 0 0 4 9 108.00
28 CATHY CREEL 8.00 32 241 16 0 0 3 8 96.00
29 FRED SUB 8.00 4 30 2 0 0 2 1 12.00
30 BRIAN MORENZ 7.00 64 478 36 2 1 6 16 192.00
31 MARK VENEGONIA 7.00 52 387 24 0 0 5 13 156.00
32 JAKE VENEGONIA 7.00 52 386 26 0 1 5 13 156.00
33 JOEY MARSAGLIA 7.00 48 356 25 2 2 4 12 144.00
34 LESTER RUSH 7.00 32 237 14 0 0 4 8 96.00
35 MIKE PRATT 7.00 48 355 23 1 2 7 12 144.00
36 DAVID HERMES 7.00 40 294 15 0 0 5 10 120.00
37 ROBBY GILLESPIE 7.00 56 403 22 1 1 4 14 168.00
38 DEREK NEEDHAM 7.00 56 395 24 0 1 5 14 168.00
39 STEPHEN NICHOLAS 7.00 44 309 19 0 2 4 11 132.00
40 DAVID DUNCAN 7.00 36 252 20 1 0 3 9 108.00
41 CODY NEEDHAM 7.00 40 279 16 0 0 3 10 120.00
42 MARK HUNTER 7.00 48 333 21 0 0 4 12 144.00
43 JIM TOMASKO 7.00 28 194 14 1 1 5 7 84.00
44 JEREMY JORDAN 7.00 12 83 4 0 0 3 3 36.00
45 DAVID GIOVACCHINI 7.00 32 218 14 0 0 4 8 96.00
46 TONY KING 7.00 56 380 22 0 0 5 14 168.00
47 JARED BRAHLER 7.00 4 27 2 0 0 2 1 12.00
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Player standings
SPII44S - Spfld Wed Intermediate Pool Fall '25

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Tot
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

48 DWAYNE ANDERSON 7.00 36 240 12 0 0 2 9 108.00
49 JOHN WIELAND 7.00 52 345 17 0 0 4 13 156.00
50 JEN COFFEY 7.00 64 423 24 0 0 5 16 192.00
51 STEVE HOWARD 7.00 44 289 15 0 0 3 11 132.00
52 JEFFREY SHANKS 6.00 60 387 19 0 0 4 15 180.00
53 ELIZABETH SHANKS 6.00 48 302 14 0 0 5 12 144.00
54 SYLAS BUTLER 6.00 4 25 1 0 0 1 1 12.00
55 MATTHEW LIVINGSTON 6.00 8 50 2 0 0 2 2 24.00
56 JEREMY CHAPMAN 6.00 36 223 9 1 0 3 9 108.00
57 ROBIN GREGORY 6.00 8 47 1 0 0 1 2 24.00
58 JASON MILLER 6.00 8 47 2 0 0 2 2 24.00
59 MICHAEL MCMASTERS 6.00 44 251 7 0 0 2 11 132.00
60 ROGER ELLIOTT 6.00 36 201 5 0 0 1 9 108.00
61 DAVID BLAKER 6.00 4 22 1 0 0 1 1 12.00
62 JASON URISH 5.00 16 81 3 0 0 1 4 48.00
63 JACOB NORTON 5.00 4 20 0 0 0 0 1 12.00
64 ROB GRISTY 4.00 4 15 0 0 0 0 1 12.00
65 ALEA MAYE 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
66 COY SQUIRES 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
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